
Drivers Championship after Race 14

R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2

1. 28 Pascal Eberle 33 31 17 12 31 30 12 30 25 25 31 31 17 25 350

2. 36 Dino Calcum 24 24 33 30 0 25 12 12 20 30 24 24 31 30 319 -31 -31

3. 20 Henric Skoog* 20 15 0 0 26 20 16 15 17 14 19 17 24 17 220 -130 -99

4. 6 René Leutenegger** 14 16 14 20 14 15 6 24 11 13 14 14 11 16 202 -148 -18

5. 9 Andreas Stucki 15 20 20 0 16 12 5,5 12 13 17 20 20 12 0 182,5 -167,5 -19,5

6. 11 Tomáš Pekař 0 17 24 17 8 16 5 16 32 0 0 0 20 20 175 -175 -7,5

7. 23 Sebastian Steibel 12 12 12 14 17 10 4,5 5 15 16 16 10 16 12 171,5 -178,5 -3,5

8. 48 Reto Wüst 0 0 16 24 0 0 7,5 17 16 20 0 0 17 15 132,5 132,5 -39

9. 15 Daniel Nyffeler 0 13 0 0 11 11 3,5 9 12 12 13 13 13 13 123,5 -226,5 -9

10. 10 Sandro Kaibach* 0 0 13 11 13 9 6,5 10 14 15 15 15 0 0 121,5 -228,5 -2

11. 21 Marcin Słobodzian 13 10 7 15 12 14 2 8 0 11 11 11 0 0 114 -236 -7,5

12. 7 Roland Schmid** 17 14 15 0 15 7 7 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 -255 -19

13. 8 Wojciech Giermaziak 16 11 11 17 10 13 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 89 -261 -6

14. 16 Daniel Hadorn** 0 0 0 0 20 17 8,5 14 0 0 0 0 14 14 87,5 -262,5 -1,5

15. 37 Fredy Suter** 0 0 9 13 9 8 3 6 0 0 0 0 9 0 57 -293 -30,5

16. 44 Lisa Christin Brunner 0 0 8 9 7 6 1,5 4 0 0 10 9 0 0 54,5 -295,5 -2,5

17. 71 Sven Köhler** 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 8 11 35 -315 -19,5

18. 77 Stan van Oord* 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 16 0 0 28 -322 -7

19. 39 Peter Larsson** 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 13 0 0 0 0 10 0 27 -323 -1

20. 79 Maurits Sandberg** 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 12 0 0 21 -329 -6

21. 86 Anita Tóth 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 -330 -1

22. 32 Béla Csiszér 0 0 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 -336 -6

23. 99 Dirk Riebensahm** 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 9,5 -340,5 -4,5

* Junior Drivers

** Gentleman Drivers
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